Releases - August 07, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

298343
298364
185673
231117
297097
274905
297086
207177
297003
167669
278294
210692
215044
299656
295145
299390
274948

Smith
Porter
Tuers
Combs
Tindall
Goodrich
Brown
Probus
Pedro
Harris
Lortos
Crew
Butler
Byrd
Townsend
Ward
Jasper

Robert

Jordan

Ryan N

JC

Christopher A
Cedric

Haley

Heather

Dustin Eddie
Christopher Willie
Stephanie

Travis D
Aleta Ann
Richard Douglas
Santana Renee
Andrew N

April

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Hardin County Jail

Oldham County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp
Bullitt County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Pike County Jail

Ross- Cash Center
Jackson County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Oldham County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



